GENERATORS

January 2023-December 2023

Issue Date | Owner |Address Contractor Name |City |State | Constr. Value |
2023-01-03 SINCHAKJOHN T 260 RIVERGATE DR, Wilton, CT 06897 FLEMMING, BRYAN NORWALK T 10,000.00
2023-01-05 ANDERSEN JODI 40 PELHAM LA, Wilton, CT 06897 BARTLETT, PHILIP 12,000.00

DAVIS JAMES &CHEN DAVIS SANDRA 105 NOD HILL RD, Wilton, CT 06897 HART, PETER Stratford cT 7,000.00
2023-01-12 CAGENELLO RONALD B / JOHNSON ELIZABI 28 CHICKEN ST, Wilton, CT 06897 FLEMMING, BRYAN NORWALK cT 10,000.00
2023-01-17 NANCY REVOCABLE T STEWART SAMUEL J 25 KINGDOM RIDGE RD, Wilton, CT 06897 BARTLETT, PHILIP 9,000.00
2023-01-20 BECRAFT ANTHONY G & JOANNE K 18 STIRRUP PL, Wilton, CT 06897 salvioli, Joe FAIRFIELD cT 8,900.00

NANCY REVOCABLE T STEWART SAMUEL J 25 KINGDOM RIDGE RD, Wilton, CT 06897 BARTLETT, PHILIP 9,000.00
2023-01-27 DUNCAN STEVEN N & SARA N 250 MOUNTAIN RD, Wilton, CT 06897 DEAK, WILLIAM BANTAM cT 12,000.00

HANULIK RICHARD S & LYNN K 132 HONEY HILL RD, Wilton, CT 06897  WEIGOLD, MICHAEL GREENWICH  CT 12,000.00

TANGNEY KEVIN MICHAEL & / TANGNEY TI212 WOLFPIT RD, Wilton, CT 06897 DARINZO ELECTRIC & CONTRASTAMFORD ~ CT 10,800.00
2023-02-08 CRAMER JONATHAN A & LAUREN 43 COLLINSWOOD RD, Wilton, CT 06897  REEB, CHRISTOPHER Wilton cT 15,000.00
2023-02-10 WIMMERS STEPHEN S & ELIZABETH 94 VISTA RD, Wilton, CT 06897 REEB, CHRISTOPHER Wilton cT 13,000.00
2023-02-15 MITCHELL PAUL C & HILARY H 127 SIGNAL HILL RD, Wilton, CT 06897  BARTLETT, PHILIP 13,000.00
2023-02-17 MITCHELL JEFFERSON W & STEPHANIEL 232 SILVER SPRING RD, Wilton, CT 06897  BARTLETT, PHILIP 10,000.00
2023-02-22 FINDORAK JOHN M JR TRUSTEE 36 COLEY RD, Wilton, CT 06897 PETRUCCI, MARIO NORWALK cT 6,500.00
2023-03-01 RICHARDS ELIZABETH & RAYMOND R 25 FRIENDLEE LA, Wilton, CT 06897 TOMAS, JOSEPH Wilton cT 10,000.00

SAVVAIDES KOSTANDINO & / SAVVAIDES |45 CHERRY LA, Wilton, CT 06897 CUSCUNA, ROCCO STAMFORD  CT 12,000.00
2023-03-03 LONGMAN TERENCE ALFRED & / LONGMA 234 NEW CANAAN RD, Wilton, CT 06897  KAYFUS, JASON NEW MILFORD CT 11,000.00
2023-03-15 HSIAO ERIC & / STRATTON JAMIE 39 DUDLEY RD, Wilton, CT 06897 BARTLETT, PHILIP 10,000.00
2023-03-17 HANLON LAUREN J TRUSTEE 132 OLD HWY, Wilton, CT 06897 WICKLUND, ROBERT OXFORD cT 12,000.00
2023-03-21 COLLIAS THEODORE & JENNIFER 182 DEER RUN RD, Wilton, CT 06897 Owner Wilton cT 7,000.00

SLOPER RICHARD & MANANA TUSHISHVILI 114 STURGES RIDGE RD, Wilton, CT 06897 TROJANOWSKI, MIROSLAW  REDDING cT 10,000.00
2023-03-24 GIANNOUTSOS EFSTATHIOS & / GIANNOU' 19 LEEALLEN LA, Wilton, CT 06897 AMATO, MICHAEL Wilton cT 27,000.00
2023-03-27 XIE PING / DING LI 42 TANNERS DR, Wilton, CT 06897 Young, Timothy RIVERTON cT 11,076.00
2023-03-31 GRODIN CHARLES S &GRODIN ELISSA DUR! 187 CHESTNUT HILL RD, Wilton, CT 06897 FLEMMING, BRYAN NORWALK cT 10,000.00
2023-04-11 OVERBEEKE H DAVID & TRACY L 98 BELDEN HILL RD, Wilton, CT 06897 FLEMMING, BRYAN NORWALK cT 10,000.00
2023-04-18 RENANDER SONJA & / WALENCIKOWSKI JL 12 MORAND LA, Wilton, CT 06897 CLARK, FRANK DANBURY cT 13,000.00
2023-04-27 CUMMINS TIMOTHY D & TARA L 143 OLD BOSTON RD, Wilton, CT 06897  BARTLETT, PHILIP 10,000.00
2023-05-01 O'KEEFE STEFANIE C TR & / O'KEEFE JOHN |31 LINDEN TREE RD, Wilton, CT 06897 WICKLUND, ROBERT OXFORD cT 12,000.00
2023-05-10 83 FOREST LANE LLC 83 FOREST LA, Wilton, CT 06897 PABON, ANTONIO GREENWICH  CT 10,000.00

DILETTUSO JEROME T & / DILETTUSO CARY 11 MILLSTONE RD, Wilton, CT 06897 BARTLETT, PHILIP 8,000.00

KETTLE JAMES R & HELEN A 25 DUDLEY RD, Wilton, CT 06897 BARTLETT, PHILIP 11,000.00
2023-06-08 Cannonwoods LLC 246 CANNON RD, Wilton, CT 06897 PAIS, CELESTINO DANBURY cT 11,000.00

GREEN EILEEN M TRUSTEE 3 LYNLEE LA, Wilton, CT 06897 BARTLETT, PHILIP 9,000.00
2023-06-12 MCEWEN JAMES W & LAURA E 9 GRAENEST RIDGE RD, Wilton, CT 06897 SANTOIANNI, MICHAEL MONROE cT 12,000.00
2023-07-05 BRYANT MATTHEW C & JANICE A 135 NEW CANAAN RD / 112-16-0-0, Wilton, PETRUCCI, MARIO NORWALK cT 12,000.00
2023-07-07 LEVY PAULA A 280 LINDEN TREE RD, Wilton, CT 06897  SANTOIANNI, MICHAEL MONROE cT 10,469.00
2023-07-13 JUNG STEPHAN & HEATHER M SHORTMAN 34 GROUND PINE RD, Wilton, CT 06897  PRZYPEK, KEVIN STAMFORD  CT 25,500.00
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MURPHY BRIAN DAVID & MARY ALEXIS

GEITZ TIMOTHY

421 BELDEN HILL RD, Wilton, CT 06897
170 RIDGEFIELD RD, Wilton, CT 06897

BORGLUM DAVID EST OFC/O JUSTIN BORG 100 BORGLUM RD, Wilton, CT 06897

SCHWARTZ AMY B
METZ KATHLEEN A

BERNARD BRIAN & AMY
MARKOWSKI JEFFREY & / LAMP ALLISON
HOFFMANN MICHAEL & JANE

SALEH NORA B

WEISS MICHAEL R & TOVA

EASON ROBERT L & GENEVIEVE PORTER
DUBROWSKI CHRISTOPHER J & CAROL J
ASHLEY JAMES C & ANDREA M

PRIZIO JOHN A & CYNTHIAT

15 HANFORD LA, Wilton, CT 06897
20 VALEVIEW RD, Wilton, CT 06897
93 DEFOREST RD, Wilton, CT 06897
253 NEW CANAAN RD, Wilton, CT 06897

FLEMMING, BRYAN
Salvioli, Joe
GIGLIO, SAL
BARTLETT, PHILIP
HART, PETER
Mikell, Spencer
KASTELEIN, KEVIN

48 SHARP HILL RD / 57-74-0-1, Wilton, CT 0: FLEMMING, BRYAN
192 STURGES RIDGE RD, Wilton, CT 06897 MARCHESE, MICHAEL

25 PARTRICK LA, Wilton, CT 06897

37 DUDLEY RD, Wilton, CT 06897

79 BORGLUM RD, Wilton, CT 06897
290 MOUNTAIN RD, Wilton, CT 06897
14 KINGS LA, Wilton, CT 06897

BONDOC JOSE ROLANDO / TAPIA MARIA L 621 NOD HILL RD, Wilton, CT 06897

STEVENSON G BARNES 11l & DIANE K
WHITTLESEY PEREGRINE WHITE

YENGST GRETCHEN S
BIVONA THOMAS JR

DOWNING ANDREW L & LAURA
CARMICHAEL MARY ALICE FISHER & DAVIL 21 SILVERMINE WOODS, Wilton, CT 06897
ROULEAU ROBERT N & OLINDA P
WECKER DAVID / RUDNICKI JULIE

WIXTEAD GRETCHEN R

276 NEWTOWN TPKE, Wilton, CT 06897
31 CHICKEN ST, Wilton, CT 06897

72 WARNCKE RD, Wilton, CT 06897

115 PINE RIDGE RD, Wilton, CT 06897
36 POWDER HORN HL, Wilton, CT 06897

85 SCARLET OAK DR, Wilton, CT 06897
73 PIPERS HILL RD, Wilton, CT 06897
12 KEELERS RIDGE RD, Wilton, CT 06897

CHAPO WILLIAM &CHAPO ALISON MONCU 45 WILRIDGE RD, Wilton, CT 06897

HUME BRUCE R

RUSIN THOMAS J & KATRINA E
SCHMIDT RUSSELL R & ANTONELLA
SOBOCINSKI MICHAL & MARZENA

TOBIAS CARRIER

WESTPORT BROADCASTING CO LLC

56 HEATHER LA, Wilton, CT 06897

30 HOLLOW TREE PL, Wilton, CT 06897
158 LINDEN TREE RD, Wilton, CT 06897
32 OLD FARM RD, Wilton, CT 06897
112 VISTA RD, Wilton, CT 06897

160 DEER RUN RD, Wilton, CT 06897

FLEMMING, BRYAN
BARTLETT, PHILIP
REEB, CHRISTOPHER
REEB, CHRISTOPHER
BARTLETT, PHILIP
DEAK, WILLIAM
Salvioli, Joe

REEB, CHRISTOPHER
FLEMMING, BRYAN
BARTLETT, PHILIP
AMATO, MICHAEL
Salvioli, Joe
BERCIER, LANNY
BARTLETT, PHILIP
REEB, CHRISTOPHER
WALESKY, DONALD
DEAK, WILLIAM
PRZYPEK, KEVIN
KAY, DAVID

CLARK, FRANK
FRANKLIN, GEORGE
ABBATELLO, JEFFREY

NORWALK CT
FAIRFIELD CT
NORWALK CT
Stratford CcT
MONROE CT
SOUTHBURY CT
NORWALK CT
Wilton CcT
NORWALK CT
Wilton CcT
Wilton CcT
BANTAM CT
FAIRFIELD CT
Wilton CcT
NORWALK CcT
Wilton CcT
FAIRFIELD CT
SEYMOUR CcT
Wilton CcT
CHESHIRE CT
BANTAM CT
STAMFORD CT
Stratford CT
DANBURY CT

BROOKFIELD CT
NORTH BRANFOICT

10,000.00

7,700.00
18,000.00

5,000.00
14,969.00
12,000.00
11,500.00
10,000.00

8,500.00
10,000.00

7,000.00
12,000.00
14,000.00
11,000.00
13,000.00

6,700.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

9,200.00

8,500.00
10,000.00
16,000.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
13,590.00
12,800.00
20,000.00
32,000.00
23,000.00



